04/20/18
Page: 001

House
Bills

01042h
04129

04165h
04205h

04232
04268h
04288h
04309h
04339
04369
04415
04536h
04568
04661
04665h
04687h
04688h
04745h
04754h
04848
04855h
04879
04892
04920
04922h
04936h

04944h

Sponsor
Katie Stuart

Katie Stuart

Gregory Harris
La Shawn K. Ford

Dave Severin

André Thapedi
Norine K. Hammond
Sara Wojcicki Jimenez
John Connor

Keith P. Sommer
Jerry Costello, 11
Fred Crespo

Tim Butler

Robert Martwick
Robyn Gabel
Thomas M. Bennett
Kelly M. Burke
Michael P. McAuliffe
Kelly M. Burke
Daniel Swanson
Barbara Wheeler
Ryan Spain

William Davis
Barbara Wheeler
TheresaMah

Tom Demmer

Nick Sauer

Legislative Information System
100th General Assembly
Status of Legislation

23:50:03

Acted Upon April 20, 2018

Last Action
Date

Description Chamber  Last Action

STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
091-001-000

TIF-VILLAGE OF CASEYVILLE 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

CMS-DHFS-ACA PROTECTIONS 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar - Consideration Postponed

SCH CD-BEHAVIOR HEALTH 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar - Consideration Postponed

SUPPORT

SCH CD-STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Lost
029-065-000

HOME REPAIR-CONSUMER NOTICES 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
098-000-000

VETERANS PREFERENCE ACT 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
105-000-000

FRAIL INDIVIDUALS-VISITATION 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
102-000-000

CRIM PRO-SEXUAL ABUSE VICTIMS 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
104-000-000

SCH CD-DY SLEXIA-HANDBOOK 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

USE/OCC TAX-COAL SUNSET 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
103-000-000

DHSHEALTHY LOCAL FOOD 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed

PROGRAM 102-000-000

PEN CD-TRUSTEE ETHICS TRAINING 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
104-000-000

DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

ADULT GUARDIANSHIP-VISITATION 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

SUNSET ACT-NURSING HOME 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
104-000-000

PROCUREMENT CD-EXEMPTIONS 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
102-000-000

ABLE ACCT PROG-ASSET PROTECT 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
105-000-000

VETERANS-MEDICAL RECORD 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed

COPIES 097-000-000

FOID-RENEWAL & SUSPENSION 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
097-004-000

POWER OF ATTORNEY 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed

OMBUDSMAN 095-000-000

HEALTH FACILITIESPLANNING ACT 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
104-000-000

PRINCIPAL & INCOME-OIL & GAS 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

CONS FRAUD REBATE STORED 04-20-18 H Placed on Caendar Order of 3rd Reading -

VALUE Short Debate

MHDDAA-DHS-MENTAL HLTH 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed

PROFESS 104-000-000

VEH CD-VEH SAFETY TEST 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed

084-014-000



04/20/18 Legislative Information System 23:50:03
Page: 002 100th General Assembly
Status of Legislation
Acted Upon April 20, 2018
Last Action
House Date
Bills Sponsor Description Chamber Last Action
04954 John Cavaletto G.l. BILL OF RIGHTS DAY 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
104-000-000
04964 LitesaE. Wallace DCFS'YOUTH IN CARE-REMEDIES 04-20-18 H Held on Calendar Order of Second Reading -
Standard Debate
04965 LitesaE. Wallace CHILD CARE SERVICE-ELIGIBILITY 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
101-003-000
04969 LitesaE. Wallace DCEO-UNUSED PUBLIC BUILDINGS 04-20-18 H Held on Calendar Order of Second Reading -
Short Debate
05021h  Robert W. Pritchard IBHE-PUBLIC COLLEGE-CLOSING 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
101-000-000
05104h  Carol Ammons CD CORR-INMATE CO-PAY 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate
05109h  Loulang COMMUNITY BEHAV HEALTH CARE 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
101-000-000
05153 C.D. Davidsmeyer PERSONNEL CD-PARTIAL 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
EXEMPTION 103-001-000
05160h  LoulLang INS CD-DOMESTIC STOCK COMPANY 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate
05167h  Norine K. Hammond VEH CD-HIGHWAY DESIGNATIONS 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
100-000-002
05210h  Tom Demmer : REAL ESTATE-BRANCH OFFICE 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
100-001-002
05251h  LauraFine INS CD-LIFE HEALTH GUARANTY 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate
05257h  PatriciaR. Bellock JUV COURT-SIGNIFICANT EVENTS 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
104-000-000
05267h  Ann M. Williams VICTIMS COMPENSATION-RECORDS 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
094-000-000
05447 Barbara Flynn Currie FIRST 2018 GENERAL REVISORY 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
103-000-000
05477h  Christine Winger ANIMAL SHELTER-TRANSFER 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
REPORT 104-000-000
05497h  Robert Martwick CREDIT UNION-AUDIT/EMAIL 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate
05502h  Tony McCombie REAL ESTATE TRAINEE APPRAISER 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
099-000-002
05516 Nicholas K Smith DISCRIM AGAINST UNEMPLOYED 04-20-18 H To Commercial Law Subcommittee
05597h  Juliana Stratton CUSTODIAL SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
100-000-000
05611h  Jaime M. Andrade, Jr. DEPT-INNOVATION AND 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
TECHNOLOGY Short Debate
05636h  CharlesMeier DESIGNATED AGENCY-DEV 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
D-VISITS 101-000-000
05692 Lawrence Walsh, Jr. WILDLIFE-RIVER OTTER LIMIT 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
072-025-000
05741h  Robyn Gabel EPA-COMPOUNDS-EMERGING 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
CONCERN Short Debate
05745 Michelle Mussman JURY DUTY 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
EXEMPTION-LACTATION 102-000-000
05778h  Katie Stuart INC TX-VETERAN'S SPOUSE 04-20-18 H Held on Calendar Order of Second Reading -
Short Debate
05784h  Natalie A. Manley VETERANS 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -

HOMES-RESIDENT-HEALTH

Short Debate



04/20/18
Page: 003

House
Bills

05795

05814h

05866

Senate
Bills

00426s

01901
02450

02483s

02543s
02968
03024

HR

00756
00874
00997

00998
00999
01000
01001
01002
01003

01004

01005

01006
01007

01008

01009

Sponsor
LindaChapalLaVia

David McSweeney

Thomas M. Bennett

Sponsor

Omar Aquino

Chuck Weaver
Scott M. Bennett

Thomas Cullerton

Thomas Cullerton
Pamela J. Althoff
Chapin Rose

Sponsor

Linda ChapalLaVia
Carol Ammons
Dave Severin

Sara Feigenholtz
Mary E. Flowers
Barbara Wheeler
Michadl J. Madigan
Frances Ann Hurley
Steven A. Andersson

Steven A. Andersson
Steven A. Andersson

AnnaMoeller
LaShawn K. Ford

Sara Wojcicki Jimenez

Chad Hays

Legidative Information System 23:50:03
100th General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon April 20, 2018

Last Action
Date
Description Chamber Last Action
SCH CD-TRUANT DEFN 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
103-000-000
PROMPT PAYMNT-INTEREST 04-20-18 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
PENALTY 101-000-000
PEN CD-PUBLIC PENSION DIVISION 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
Last Action
Date
Description Chamber Last Action
COUNTIES-PREDICTABLE FEE 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
SCHED
PROCUREMENT CD-CONSTRUCTION 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
LOCAL 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
LIBRARIES-APPROPRIATIONS
HOTEL OCCUPATION & USE 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
REVENUE
MOSQUITO DIST-CONSOLIDATION 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
COMMUNITY COLLEGE-CONTRACTS 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
ELECTRONIC COMM 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee
DEVICE-EXCEPT
Last Action
Date
Description Chamber  Last Action
PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH 04-20-18 H Placed on Caendar Order of Resolutions
PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY 04-20-18 H Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions
RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND 04-20-18 H Resolution Adopted
HARLEY
CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE 04-20-18 H Resolution Adopted
MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER 04-20-18 H Resolution Adopted
MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI 04-20-18 H Resolution Adopted
RECOGNIZE-ISRAEL 70YRS 04-20-18 H Resolution Adopted
CONGRATS-SPECIAL OLYMPICS 04-20-18 H Resolution Adopted
CONGRATS-HALEY LINDER 04-20-18 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A.
Andersson
CONGRATS-ST. CHARLES NORTH 04-20-18 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A.
Andersson
MEMORIAL-DALE HECOX 04-20-18 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A.
Andersson
CONGRATS-CAROL GIESKE 04-20-18 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. AnnaMoeller
RECOGNIZE-WOMEN OF 04-20-18 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. La Shawn K. Ford
ACHIEVEMENT
CONGRATS SOUTHEAST HSBBALL 04-20-18 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sara Wojcicki
Jimenez
CONGRATS-SCHLARMAN 04-20-18 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Chad Hays

HILLTOPPERS



04/20/18
Page: 004

HJR
Sponsor

00121 La Shawn K. Ford

Legislative Information System
100th General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon April 20, 2018

Last Action
Date
Description Chamber  Last Action
HARRIET TUBMAN MEMORIAL 04-20-18 H Referred to Rules Committee

AVENUE

23:50:03



