04/20/18 Page: 001

Legislative Information System 100th General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon April 20, 2018

Last Action

			Last Action	
House	C	Description	Date	Tank Antina
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
01042h	Katie Stuart	STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 091-001-000
04129	Katie Stuart	TIF-VILLAGE OF CASEYVILLE	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04165h	Gregory Harris	CMS-DHFS-ACA PROTECTIONS	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar - Consideration Postponed
04205h	La Shawn K. Ford	SCH CD-BEHAVIOR HEALTH		Placed on Calendar - Consideration Postponed
		SUPPORT		•
04232	Dave Severin	SCH CD-STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Lost 029-065-000
04268h	André Thapedi	HOME REPAIR-CONSUMER NOTICES	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 098-000-000
04288h	Norine K. Hammond	VETERANS PREFERENCE ACT	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 105-000-000
04309h	Sara Wojcicki Jimenez	FRAIL INDIVIDUALS-VISITATION	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 102-000-000
04339	John Connor	CRIM PRO-SEXUAL ABUSE VICTIMS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000
04369	Keith P. Sommer	SCH CD-DYSLEXIA-HANDBOOK	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04415	Jerry Costello, II	USE/OCC TAX-COAL SUNSET	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04536h	Fred Crespo	LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 103-000-000
04568	Tim Butler	DHS-HEALTHY LOCAL FOOD PROGRAM	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 102-000-000
04661	Robert Martwick	PEN CD-TRUSTEE ETHICS TRAINING	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000
04665h	Robyn Gabel	DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04687h	Thomas M. Bennett	ADULT GUARDIANSHIP-VISITATION	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04688h	Kelly M. Burke	SUNSET ACT-NURSING HOME	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000
04745h	Michael P. McAuliffe	PROCUREMENT CD-EXEMPTIONS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 102-000-000
04754h	Kelly M. Burke	ABLE ACCT PROG-ASSET PROTECT	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 105-000-000
04848	Daniel Swanson	VETERANS-MEDICAL RECORD COPIES	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 097-000-000
04855h	Barbara Wheeler	FOID-RENEWAL & SUSPENSION	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 097-004-000
04879	Ryan Spain	POWER OF ATTORNEY OMBUDSMAN	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 095-000-000
04892	William Davis	HEALTH FACILITIES PLANNING ACT	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000
04920	Barbara Wheeler	PRINCIPAL & INCOME-OIL & GAS	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04922h	Theresa Mah	CONS FRAUD REBATE STORED VALUE	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04936h	Tom Demmer	MHDDAA-DHS-MENTAL HLTH PROFESS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000
04944h	Nick Sauer	VEH CD-VEH SAFETY TEST	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 084-014-000

04/20/18 Page: 002

Legislative Information System 100th General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon April 20, 2018

House			Last Action Date		
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action	
04954	John Cavaletto	G.I. BILL OF RIGHTS DAY	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000	
04964	Litesa E. Wallace	DCFS-YOUTH IN CARE-REMEDIES	04-20-18 H	Held on Calendar Order of Second Reading - Standard Debate	
04965	Litesa E. Wallace	CHILD CARE SERVICE-ELIGIBILITY	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 101-003-000	
04969	Litesa E. Wallace	DCEO-UNUSED PUBLIC BUILDINGS	04-20-18 H	Held on Calendar Order of Second Reading - Short Debate	
05021h	Robert W. Pritchard	IBHE-PUBLIC COLLEGE-CLOSING	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 101-000-000	
05104h	Carol Ammons	CD CORR-INMATE CO-PAY	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate	
05109h	Lou Lang	COMMUNITY BEHAV HEALTH CARE	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 101-000-000	
05153	C.D. Davidsmeyer	PERSONNEL CD-PARTIAL EXEMPTION	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 103-001-000	
05160h	Lou Lang	INS CD-DOMESTIC STOCK COMPANY	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate	
05167h	Norine K. Hammond	VEH CD-HIGHWAY DESIGNATIONS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 100-000-002	
05210h	Tom Demmer	: REAL ESTATE-BRANCH OFFICE	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 100-001-002	
05251h	Laura Fine	INS CD-LIFE HEALTH GUARANTY	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate	
05257h	Patricia R. Bellock	JUV COURT-SIGNIFICANT EVENTS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000	
05267h	Ann M. Williams	VICTIMS COMPENSATION-RECORDS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 094-000-000	
05447	Barbara Flynn Currie	FIRST 2018 GENERAL REVISORY	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 103-000-000	
05477h	Christine Winger	ANIMAL SHELTER-TRANSFER REPORT	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 104-000-000	
05497h	Robert Martwick	CREDIT UNION-AUDIT/EMAIL	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate	
05502h	Tony McCombie	REAL ESTATE TRAINEE APPRAISER	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 099-000-002	
05516	Nicholas K Smith	DISCRIM AGAINST UNEMPLOYED	04-20-18 H	To Commercial Law Subcommittee	
05597h	Juliana Stratton	CUSTODIAL SEXUAL MISCONDUCT	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 100-000-000	
05611h	Jaime M. Andrade, Jr.	DEPT-INNOVATION AND TECHNOLOGY	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate	
05636h	Charles Meier	DESIGNATED AGENCY-DEV D-VISITS	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 101-000-000	
05692	Lawrence Walsh, Jr.	WILDLIFE-RIVER OTTER LIMIT	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 072-025-000	
05741h	Robyn Gabel	EPA-COMPOUNDS-EMERGING CONCERN	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate	
05745	Michelle Mussman	JURY DUTY EXEMPTION-LACTATION	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 102-000-000	
05778h	Katie Stuart	INC TX-VETERAN'S SPOUSE	04-20-18 H	Held on Calendar Order of Second Reading - Short Debate	
05784h	Natalie A. Manley	VETERANS HOMES-RESIDENT-HEALTH	04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate	

04/20/18 Page: 003

Legislative Information System 100th General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon April 20, 2018

House		Description	Last Action Date		
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action	
05795	Linda Chapa LaVia	SCH CD-TRUANT DEFN	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 103-000-000	
05814h	David McSweeney	PROMPT PAYMNT-INTEREST PENALTY	04-20-18 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 101-000-000	
05866	Thomas M. Bennett	PEN CD-PUBLIC PENSION DIVISION	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
			Last Action		
Senate			Date		
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action	
00426s	Omar Aquino	COUNTIES-PREDICTABLE FEE SCHED	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
01901	Chuck Weaver	PROCUREMENT CD-CONSTRUCTION	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
02450	Scott M. Bennett	LOCAL	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
		LIBRARIES-APPROPRIATIONS			
02483s	Thomas Cullerton	HOTEL OCCUPATION & USE REVENUE	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
02543s	Thomas Cullerton	MOSQUITO DIST-CONSOLIDATION	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
02968	Pamela J. Althoff	COMMUNITY COLLEGE-CONTRACTS	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
03024	Chapin Rose	ELECTRONIC COMM DEVICE-EXCEPT	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee	
HR	Swangan	Description	Last Action Date	Last Astion	
	Sponsor	Description	Date Chamber	Last Action	
00756	Linda Chapa LaVia	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions	
00756 00874	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions	
00756	Linda Chapa LaVia	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions	
00756 00874	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions	
00756 00874 00997	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted	
00756 00874 00997	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler Michael J. Madigan	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999 01000	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999 01000 01001	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler Michael J. Madigan	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI RECOGNIZE-ISRAEL 70YRS	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted Resolution Adopted	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999 01000 01001 01002	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler Michael J. Madigan Frances Ann Hurley	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI RECOGNIZE-ISRAEL 70YRS CONGRATS-SPECIAL OLYMPICS	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A.	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999 01000 01001 01002 01003	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler Michael J. Madigan Frances Ann Hurley Steven A. Andersson	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI RECOGNIZE-ISRAEL 70YRS CONGRATS-SPECIAL OLYMPICS CONGRATS-HALEY LINDER	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A.	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999 01000 01001 01002 01003	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler Michael J. Madigan Frances Ann Hurley Steven A. Andersson Steven A. Andersson	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI RECOGNIZE-ISRAEL 70YRS CONGRATS-SPECIAL OLYMPICS CONGRATS-HALEY LINDER CONGRATS-ST. CHARLES NORTH	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A.	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999 01000 01001 01002 01003 01004	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler Michael J. Madigan Frances Ann Hurley Steven A. Andersson Steven A. Andersson	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI RECOGNIZE-ISRAEL 70YRS CONGRATS-SPECIAL OLYMPICS CONGRATS-HALEY LINDER CONGRATS-T. CHARLES NORTH MEMORIAL-DALE HECOX CONGRATS-CAROL GIESKE RECOGNIZE-WOMEN OF	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson	
00756 00874 00997 00998 00999 01000 01001 01002 01003 01004 01005 01006	Linda Chapa LaVia Carol Ammons Dave Severin Sara Feigenholtz Mary E. Flowers Barbara Wheeler Michael J. Madigan Frances Ann Hurley Steven A. Andersson Steven A. Andersson Steven A. Andersson	PTSI AWARENESS DAY/MONTH PROTECT NET NEUTRALITY RECOGNIZE-BLACK DIAMOND HARLEY CONGRATS-INSPECTOR GEN. KANE MEMORIAL-IVY L. PARKER MEMORIAL-MARY MARCHLEWSKI RECOGNIZE-ISRAEL 70YRS CONGRATS-SPECIAL OLYMPICS CONGRATS-HALEY LINDER CONGRATS-ST. CHARLES NORTH MEMORIAL-DALE HECOX CONGRATS-CAROL GIESKE	Date Chamber 04-20-18 H	Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Placed on Calendar Order of Resolutions Resolution Adopted Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A. Andersson Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Steven A.	

23:50:03

04/20/18 Page: 004

Legislative Information System 100th General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon April 20, 2018

HJR	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
00121	La Shawn K. Ford	HARRIET TUBMAN MEMORIAL AVENUE	04-20-18 H	Referred to Rules Committee